
  

Band66_20MHz_QPSK_132072_1RB#0_3000~2

0000_3000~20000 

Band66_20MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

  

Band66_20MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

Band66_20MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

  

Band66_20MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band66_20MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_3000~2

0000_3000~20000 



  

Band66_20MHz_QPSK_132572_1RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

Band66_20MHz_QPSK_132572_1RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

  

Band66_20MHz_QPSK_132572_1RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

Band66_20MHz_QPSK_132572_1RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

  

Band66_20MHz_QPSK_132572_1RB#0_3000~2

0000_3000~20000 

Band71_5MHz_QPSK_133147_1RB#0_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 



  

Band71_5MHz_QPSK_133147_1RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

Band71_5MHz_QPSK_133147_1RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 

  

Band71_5MHz_QPSK_133147_1RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 

Band71_5MHz_QPSK_133147_1RB#0_3000~10

000_3000~10000 

  

Band71_5MHz_QPSK_133297_1RB#0_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 

Band71_5MHz_QPSK_133297_1RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 



  

Band71_5MHz_QPSK_133297_1RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 

Band71_5MHz_QPSK_133297_1RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 

  

Band71_5MHz_QPSK_133447_1RB#0_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 

Band71_5MHz_QPSK_133447_1RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

  

Band71_5MHz_QPSK_133447_1RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 

Band71_5MHz_QPSK_133447_1RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 



  

Band71_5MHz_QPSK_133447_1RB#0_3000~10

000_3000~10000 

Band71_10MHz_QPSK_133172_1RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

  

Band71_10MHz_QPSK_133172_1RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

Band71_10MHz_QPSK_133172_1RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

  

Band71_10MHz_QPSK_133172_1RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band71_10MHz_QPSK_133172_1RB#0_3000~1

0000_3000~10000 



  

Band71_5MHz_QPSK_133297_1RB#0_3000~10

000_3000~10000 

Band71_10MHz_QPSK_133297_1RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

  

Band71_10MHz_QPSK_133297_1RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

Band71_10MHz_QPSK_133297_1RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

  

Band71_10MHz_QPSK_133297_1RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band71_10MHz_QPSK_133422_1RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 



  

Band71_10MHz_QPSK_133422_1RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

Band71_10MHz_QPSK_133422_1RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

  

Band71_10MHz_QPSK_133422_1RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band71_10MHz_QPSK_133422_1RB#0_3000~1

0000_3000~10000 

  

Band71_15MHz_QPSK_133197_1RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

Band71_15MHz_QPSK_133197_1RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 



  

Band71_15MHz_QPSK_133197_1RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

Band71_15MHz_QPSK_133197_1RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

  

Band71_15MHz_QPSK_133197_1RB#0_3000~1

0000_3000~10000 

Band71_15MHz_QPSK_133297_1RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

  

Band71_15MHz_QPSK_133297_1RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

Band71_15MHz_QPSK_133297_1RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 



  

Band71_15MHz_QPSK_133297_1RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band71_15MHz_QPSK_133397_1RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

  

Band71_15MHz_QPSK_133397_1RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

Band71_15MHz_QPSK_133397_1RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

  

Band71_15MHz_QPSK_133397_1RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band71_15MHz_QPSK_133397_1RB#0_3000~1

0000_3000~10000 



  

Band71_20MHz_QPSK_133222_1RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

Band71_20MHz_QPSK_133222_1RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

  

Band71_10MHz_QPSK_133297_1RB#0_3000~1

0000_3000~10000 

Band71_15MHz_QPSK_133297_1RB#0_3000~1

0000_3000~10000 

  

Band71_20MHz_QPSK_133222_1RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

Band71_20MHz_QPSK_133222_1RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 



  

Band71_20MHz_QPSK_133222_1RB#0_3000~1

0000_3000~10000 

Band71_20MHz_QPSK_133322_1RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

  

Band71_20MHz_QPSK_133322_1RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

Band71_20MHz_QPSK_133322_1RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

  

Band71_20MHz_QPSK_133322_1RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band71_20MHz_QPSK_133372_1RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 



  

Band71_20MHz_QPSK_133372_1RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

Band71_20MHz_QPSK_133372_1RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

  

Band71_20MHz_QPSK_133372_1RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band71_20MHz_QPSK_133372_1RB#0_3000~1

0000_3000~10000 

  

Band4_20MHz_QPSK_20050_1RB#0_0.009~0.1

5_0.009~0.15 

Band4_20MHz_QPSK_20050_1RB#0_0.15~30_0

.15~30 



  

Band4_20MHz_QPSK_20050_1RB#0_30~1000_

30~1000 

Band4_20MHz_QPSK_20050_1RB#0_1000~300

0_1000~3000 

  

Band4_20MHz_QPSK_20050_1RB#0_3000~200

00_3000~20000 

Band4_20MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_0.009~0.1

5_0.009~0.15 

  

Band4_20MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_0.15~30_0

.15~30 

Band4_20MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_30~1000_

30~1000 



  

Band4_20MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_1000~300

0_1000~3000 

Band4_20MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_3000~200

00_3000~20000 

  

Band71_20MHz_QPSK_133322_1RB#0_3000~1

0000_3000~10000 

Band4_20MHz_QPSK_20300_1RB#0_0.009~0.1

5_0.009~0.15 

  

Band4_20MHz_QPSK_20300_1RB#0_0.15~30_0

.15~30 

Band4_20MHz_QPSK_20300_1RB#0_30~1000_

30~1000 




